Name
Tayah
Cearra
Cearra
Cearra
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Josie
Emily
Emily
Loutrill
Loutrill
David
Briana
Briana
Briana
Briana
Briana
Sharif
Joy

Joy

Joy

Nic

Nic
Courtland
Courtland
Sarah
Kelcee
Kelcee
Kelcee
Kelcee
Austin
Austin
Austin

Alexas
Marie
Marie
Marie

Rose

Rose

Marie

Ann

Ann

Mar Replan
Mar Replan
Richard
Marie
Marie
Marie
Marie
Marie

Ida-Lynn
Ida-Lynn
Ida-Lynn
Orlando
Orlando
Allyn
Allyn
Marie
Rene
Rene
Rene
Rene
Caleb
Caleb
Caleb

Andrews

Barker
Barker
Barker
Bieri
Bieri
Broome
Buck
Buck
Clet
Clet
Danek
Dillard
Dillard
Dillard
Dillard
Dillard
Donkor
Evans
Evans
Evans
Falcione
Falcione
Ford
Ford
Gust
Harrod
Harrod
Harrod
Harrod
Jarvis
Jarvis
Jarvis

2016 Bruton High School Scholarships

Scholarship

Hollins University Scholar Award

Becker College Academic Scholarship

Delaware Valley University Challenge Award

Eckerd College Dean's Scholarship

Coastal Carolina University Coastal Scholar Award

College of Charleston Academic Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Blue and Gray Award

Lynchburg College Hopwood Scholarship

Virginia Wesleyan College Virginia Wesleyan College Scholarship
LIU Brooklyn Academic Scholarship

Plymouth State University Aspire Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Talon Award

Bridgewater College Eagle Award

Brilliance Debutante Cotillion

100 Black Men Scholarship

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority

Woman's Club of Williamsburg

Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship

Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship

Hollins University Recognition Award

Mount St. Mary's University Dean's Scholarship

Christopher Newport University President's Leadership Program
Virginia Commonwealth University Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Mount St. Mary's University Dean's Scholarship

Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship

Flagler College Presidential Scholarship

Bridgewater College Eagle Award

Eastern Mennonite University University Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College Baldwin Scholarship

Mount St. Mary's University Dean's Scholarship

Bridgewater College McKinney ACE Scholarship

Bridgewater College Music Scholarship

Christopher Newport University Ferguson Enterprises Performing Arts Scholarship

Amount
$112,000.00

$56,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$24,000.00
$16,000.00
$4,000.00
$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$30,000.00
$24,000.00
$4,000.00
$72,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$80,000.00
$92,000.00
$76,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$76,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$72,000.00
$56,000.00
$64,000.00
$76,000.00
$88,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00



Mia
Trevor
Trevor
Trevor
Trevor
Trevor
Trevor
Tori
Tori
Jessica
Naya
Naya
Naya
Naya
Naya
Samuel
Dylan
Brianna
Travis
Travis
Travis
Gillian
Alyson
Alyson
Alyson
Alyson
Alyson
Alyson

Michaela
Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Lynn

Lynn
Cherie
VaRonnica
VaRonnica
VaRonnica
VaRonnica
VaRonnica
Wyatt
Patrick
Marquisia
Logan
Logan
Logan

Rosalind Qiong

Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Lamberson
LeForge
LeForge
LeForge
LeForge
LeForge
LeForge
McCurdy
McCurdy
Robinson
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Seward
Shannon
Smith
Taaffe
Taaffe
Taaffe
Wade
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson

2016 Bruton High School Scholarships

Soroptomist International

Ambherst College Academic Scholarship

University of Richmond Academic Scholarship
University of Texas Academic Scholarship

Virginia Wesleyan College Honors Scholarship

Virginia Elks Scholarship

Rotary Club of James City County

Lynchburg College Trustee Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College Baldwin Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University Academic Scholarship
Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority

Roanoke College Presidential Award

University of Nevada, Las Vegas Millennium Scholarship
Virginia Wesleyan College Academic Scholarship

Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship

Averett University Presidential Scholarship

Bridgewater College McKinney ACE Scholarship
Greensboro College Theatre Scholarship

Regent University Honors Award

Savannah College of Art and Design Academic Scholarship
Maine College of Art Presidential Scholarship
Bridgewater College President's Merit Award

Goucher College Mary Fisher Scholarship

Hollins University Scholar Award

Roanoke College Trustee Award

Roanoke College Baughman Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Presidential Award

$2,500.00
$204,000.00
$214,060.00
$55,224.00
$96,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$64,000.00
$64,000.00
$12,000.00
$80,000.00
$1,000.00
$77,000.00
$7,680.00
$80,000.00
$14,000.00
$62,000.00
$88,000.00
$70,168.00
$24,000.00
$18,000.00
$66,000.00
$128,000.00
$84,000.00
$112,000.00
$80,000.00
$18,000.00
$4,000.00





